
2 ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 2

5RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
February 25, 2021. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 25, 
2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Unknown Bids
2/25/2021

Company Name



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

A'Ja R.
ext. 8585

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Ventrex Environmental Services, LLC 80,998.80

Police
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

ITB 21-0061: Additional Decontamination of Patrol Vehicles



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

A'Ja R.
ext. 8585

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Bubble Technology Industries 93,996.00

Bubble Technology Industries 93,996.00

ITB 21-0064: Radiation Detection Backpacks
Police
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LaKita S.
ext. 8314

PGT Technologies

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

AT&T

Envue Telematics LLC

Advantage Asset Tracking Corp.

Air Automotive Tracking Inc. (AAT Inc)

Nex Traq LLC

Cal/AMP Wireless Networks Corp.

Digital Ally Inc. 

GPS Insight, LLC 

Samsara, Inc.

Fleet
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

RFP 21-0049: Automatic Vehicle Locator & Driver Performance



Project:

Department:
Date: 

11 $

12 $

13 $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

LaKita S.
ext. 8314

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Fleet Analytics LLC

GPS Fleet Mgmt. Solutions Inc.

Verizon Connect MWF Inc. 

Fleet
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

RFP 21-0049: Automatic Vehicle Locator & Driver Performance



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Roger Grantham
817-392-8592

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Midwest Wrecking Co. of Tx Inc. 

RNDI Companies Inc

Eagle Remediation Demolition Services

Firefly Development LLC

EDRS

A&J Excavation & Demolition

Intercon Environmental, Inc.

Cactus Abatement & Demolition, LLC

Garrett Demolition, Inc.

Code/Env.
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

ENV-21-01: Demo



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

J. Chris Underwood
817-392-2629

102302: Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2019 WSM-
F

Water
2/25/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Jackson Construction Ltd. 2,630,040.00

Gra-Tex Utilities Inc. 2,632,490.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 25, 2021.

Woody Contractors Inc. 2,312,060.00

Venus Construction 2,735,660.50

Reyes Group 3,176,810.00


	Sheet1

